
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hailee Crosland Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 175.0 0

2 Keira Mullen Smoky Valley High School 139.4 125.0 0

3 Ally Ellis Iola High School 139.2 120.0 0

4 Harley  Ferralez Hesston High School 137.2 115.0 0

5 Mya Morris Halstead High School 134.0 110.0 0

6 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 135.0 110.0 0

7 Morgan Eskam Cimarron 138.5 110.0 0

8 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 110.0 0

9 Braedee Weatherman Minneapolis High School 134.0 105.0 0

10 Ryann Eastes Pratt High School 136.0 105.0 0

11 Laney Schaffer Prairie View 140.0 105.0 0

12 Avery  Seiwert Colby High School 139.4 95.0 0

13 Brinlie Steven Scott City 139.6 95.0 0

14 Cacia Sandman Larned 135.0 80.0 0

15 Ashlynn Alderson Minneapolis High School 135.0 0 0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Keira Mullen Smoky Valley High School 139.4 255.0 0

2 Hailee Crosland Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 255.0 0

3 Ally Ellis Iola High School 139.2 245.0 0

4 Morgan Eskam Cimarron 138.5 215.0 0

5 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 215.0 0

6 Laney Schaffer Prairie View 140.0 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 135.0 205.0 0

8 Avery  Seiwert Colby High School 139.4 195.0 0

9 Braedee Weatherman Minneapolis High School 134.0 190.0 0

10 Mya Morris Halstead High School 134.0 180.0 0

11 Brinlie Steven Scott City 139.6 175.0 0

12 Harley  Ferralez Hesston High School 137.2 165.0 0

13 Ryann Eastes Pratt High School 136.0 155.0 0

14 Ashlynn Alderson Minneapolis High School 135.0 0 0

15 Cacia Sandman Larned 135.0 0 0

Womens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keira Mullen Smoky Valley High School 139.4 165.0 0

2 Ally Ellis Iola High School 139.2 155.0 0

3 Mya Morris Halstead High School 134.0 145.0 0

4 Morgan Eskam Cimarron 138.5 145.0 0

5 Brinlie Steven Scott City 139.6 145.0 0

6 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 135.0 140.0 0

7 Laney Schaffer Prairie View 140.0 135.0 0

8 Avery  Seiwert Colby High School 139.4 130.0 0

9 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 130.0 0

10 Hailee Crosland Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 125.0 0

11 Ashlynn Alderson Minneapolis High School 135.0 120.0 0

12 Braedee Weatherman Minneapolis High School 134.0 115.0 0

13 Harley  Ferralez Hesston High School 137.2 115.0 0

14 Ryann Eastes Pratt High School 136.0 110.0 0

15 Cacia Sandman Larned 135.0 95.0 0



Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hailee Crosland Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 555.0 10

2 Keira Mullen Smoky Valley High School 139.4 545.0 8

3 Ally Ellis Iola High School 139.2 520.0 6

4 Morgan Eskam Cimarron 138.5 470.0 4

5 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 135.0 455.0 2

6 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 455.0 1

7 Laney Schaffer Prairie View 140.0 450.0 0

8 Mya Morris Halstead High School 134.0 435.0 0

9 Avery  Seiwert Colby High School 139.4 420.0 0

10 Brinlie Steven Scott City 139.6 415.0 0

11 Braedee Weatherman Minneapolis High School 134.0 410.0 0

12 Harley  Ferralez Hesston High School 137.2 395.0 0

13 Ryann Eastes Pratt High School 136.0 370.0 0

14 Cacia Sandman Larned 135.0 175.0 0

15 Ashlynn Alderson Minneapolis High School 135.0 120.0 0


